Name

Lucy Electric SA

Avalon Works

TMT Services & Supplies
Tunimart Travel

Trusc

Waymakers She Support Services
Orthopaedic Textiles

Alert Development

Courtesy Management

Phoenix ERP Solutions
The Sport Trust

Absa Bank

Standard Bank

JJ Hanekom Verkoeling

Contour Technology

Bergriver Toersime Organisasie
Department of Community Safety
Sharon Rose Trading

Westland Construction

Lektratek Water Technologies

Redelinghuys Neighbourhood and Farm Watch
CK Rumboll & Partners

Verso Financial Services

Zeevas Cleaning Services

Legend Pools

Adenco Construction

Netstar

Mubesko

Ontec Systems (PTY) Ltd
Conlog (PTY) LTD

NRB Piping Systems

lkapa Reticulation and Flow CC
LL Energy CC

Zeevas Cleaning & Supplies
Afri-Mak

Hidro-tech Systems
Berghoff Boerdery BK
Spectrum Communications
Cape Silica Suppliers CC
Firewire System Solutions
Trackos Projects

MSS Security Services
Chemtoll

Jevdo

2 ACs Services
Democratic Packaging
Diphororo Consulting
Tiptrans Logistix

West Coast Skies Services
EDH Enterprises

A. Fick Sementwerke
Memotek Trading
Glencape Resources
Colas SA

Martin & East

AL Abbott & Associates
Bell Equipment

Ignite Advisory Services
Blackbird Trading

Gosafe Trading

Safety Protective Clothing
Innovo Networks
Petrokem

Blackbird Trading

Imvusa Trading

Bidvest Office

Thompson Trust
Piketberg Civils

Barakh Projects

Cab Holdings

Baron en Seun Konstruksie
Mubesko

Contour Technology
Porterville Agriprovider Primary Co-operation
AH Lambrechts

Slabig Trust

Vodacom

Payday Software Systems
Shar Civils

Description

Manufacture, testing, supply and delivery of a 12KV CCVV ring main unit
Monitoring of existing alarms systems at various sites until 30 June 2024
The provisioning of traffic law enforcement equipment, back office syste
Appointment of a travel agency

Renting of a computer network for Bergrivier Municipality for a period fr
Supply and delivery of covid-19 PPE in Piketberg

Supply and deivery of covid-19 PPE in Piketberg

Upgrading of Bergrivier Municipality's Finance Office

Supply materials and construct three buildings for Bergrivier Municipalit
MetVal valuation roll management system and ad-hoc user support for
PhoenixERP System

Ooreenkoms tussen die Sport Trust en Bergrivier Mun - Oordrag van fon
Taking up of an external loan - 5 year period

Taking up of an external loan - 10 year period

Supply and installation of airconditioning units at Noordhoek Library in Vv
Supply, installation and management of a STS compliant prepayment
electricity vending system for the period of 01 July 2020 till 30 June
2023

SLA- Toerisme Organisasie

Placement of Chrysalis students

Supply, delivery and installation of fencing and upgrading of the public a
Upgrade of St. Christopher Sewer Pump Station and Rising Main in Veldc
Refurbishment and replacement of equipment at Velddrif Waste Water"
Service Level Agreement between Redelinghuys Neighbourhood and
Farm Watch

Appointment of a disciplinary team to do feasibility study & project pack
Group Life Insurance Scheme

Upgrading of Eric Goldschmidt Building in Velddrif

Renovation and repairs at swimming pool in Porterville

Upgrading of the 11kV supply network for Noordhoek in Velddrif
Supply, installation and monitoring of a vehicle tracking system for Bergr
Provision of technical support for Asset Management for a period of
three years

Supply and delivery of water meters and water meter boxes

Supply and delivery of split prepaid meters

Supply and delivery of water pressure pipes, sewer underground pipes a
Supply and delivery of water meters and water meter boxes

Supply and delivery of split prepaid meters

Upgrade of Noordhoek Community Hall in Velddrif

Supply and delivery of sewerage submersible pumps for Bergrivier Muni
Supply and delivery of sewerage submersible pumps for Bergrivier Muni
Huurkontrak tussen Berghoff Boerdery en Bergrivier Munisipaliteit
Manufacture, supply, delivery and installation of Motor Control Centres
Supply and delivery of gravity sandfilter material to Piketberg Water Tre:
Installation of cameras and security measures for Bergrivier Municipality
Supply, delivery and installation of generators at Bergrivier Municipal Of
Monitering van alarmstels

Supply and delivery of water treatment chemicals

Supply and delivery of water treatment chemicals

Supply and delivery of water treatment chemicals

Supply and delivery of refuse bags

Supply and delivery of road construction material

Supply and delivery of road construction material

Supply and delivery of precast concrete products

Supply and delivery of precast concrete products

Supply and delivery of precast concrete products

Supply and delivery of Bituminous products

Supply and delivery of Bituminous products

Supply and delivery of Bituminous products

Supply and delivery of Bituminous products

Monitoring and quality control of water and waste water treatment plan
Supply and delivery of a Diggerloader

Provisioning of a web based electronic management system and related
Supply and delivery of Protective Clothing for Bergrivier Municipality
Supply and delivery of Protective Clothing for Bergrivier Municipality
Supply and delivery of covid-19 PPE in Piketberg

Supply and delivery of covid-19 PPE in Piketberg

Supply and delivery of covid-19 PPE in Piketberg

Supply and delivery of covid-19 PPE in Piketberg

Supply and delivery of covid-19 PPE in Piketberg

Supply and delivery of covid-19 PPE in Piketberg

Supply and delivery of covid-19 PPE in Piketberg

Rendering of materials recovery facility for Piketberg

Rendering of recycling services for Piketberg

Service provider for the design, printing, email and distribution of Bergri
Rendering of recycling services for the town of Porterville

Provision of technical support for asset management for a period of thre
Supply, installation and management of a STS compliant prepayment ele
Porterville Meentgrond

Addendum to Lease Agreement Vishuis 11 Bokkomlaan

Slabig Trus (Agrisell) Verhuring van kantoorspasie

Addendum to existing lease agreement to extend option period

Payday Software Systems Licence Agreement

Upgrading of Roads and Stormwater in Aurora and Eendekuil: Bergrivier

Effective Date

2021/06/24
2021/07/01
2021/07/01
2021/07/01
2021/07/01
2021/06/01
2021/06/01
2021/05/31
2021/05/31

2021/07/01
2021/05/01
2021/05/01
2021/05/01
2021/05/01

2020/07/01
2021/07/01
2019/02/01
2021/03/31
2021/03/01
2021/02/24

2021/03/01
2020/07/01
2020/07/01
2020/03/01
2021/02/18
2021/02/01
2020/11/01

2020/01/01
2021/01/21
2021/01/01
2021/01/01
2021/01/01
2021/01/01
2020/12/01
2020/12/01
2020/12/01
2020/07/01
2020/11/19
2020/11/19
2020/11/19
2020/11/19
2020/09/01
2020/10/01
2020/10/01
2020/10/01
2020/10/01
2020/10/01
2020/10/01
2020/10/01
2020/10/01
2020/10/01
2020/10/01
2020/10/01
2020/10/01
2020/10/01
2020/10/01
2020/10/01
2020/11/02
2020/11/02
2020/11/02
2020/11/02
2020/11/02
2020/11/02
2020/11/02
2020/11/02
2020/11/02
2020/11/02
2020/07/01
2020/07/01
2020/07/01
2020/07/01
2020/07/01
2020/07/01
2020/04/01
2018/06/30
2018/09/01
2020/09/01
2020/07/01
2020/07/01

Termination Date

2021/06/30
2024/06/30
2024/06/30
2024/06/30
2024/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30

2022/06/30
2021/06/30
2031/06/30
2031/06/30
2021/06/30

2023/06/30
2024/06/30
2022/01/31
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30

2023/06/30
2023/06/30
2023/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/18
2021/06/30
2021/06/30

2023/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/10/31
2021/10/31
2021/10/31
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/09/30
2021/09/30
2021/09/30
2021/11/30
2021/11/30
2021/09/30
2021/09/30
2021/11/30
2021/09/30
2021/09/30
2021/09/30
2021/09/30
2021/09/30
2021/09/30
2021/06/30
2023/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2023/06/30
2021/06/30
2023/06/30
2023/06/30
2029/02/28
2022/06/30
2021/08/31
2025/07/31
2023/06/30
2021/06/30



CK Coetzee
Bergrivier Toerisme Organisasie
Velddrif Animal Care

Piketberg Animal Welfare

Bergrivier Sport Vereniging
Department of Environmental Affairs
Department of Environmental Affairs
NEDBANK

Siyanda Business Solutions
Phoenix Vesta

Lateral Unison (MAAA0026675)
City of choice Travel & Tours (Pty) Ltd
Catharina Johanna Sofat
NEDBANK

NEDBANK

NEDBANK

Morrison Bros Services

Konica Minolta

Kimru IT Logix (Pty)Ltd

HCB Valuers and Services (Ptyd) Ltd
Kliphoek Rivieroord (Boat Permit)
Rlviera Hotel (Boat Permit)

Port Owen Marina Authority (Boat Permit)
M L Marais

W Brand

WL de Villiers

CE Smit

P v A Smit

LK Michael

M Clunue

M Clunue

E Viola

JD Wiid

S Boonzaaier

Synapsis

DBSA

DBSA

Swartland SPCA

Piketberg Dierehospitaal

TGIS

TMT Services and Supplies (Pty) Ltd
FDSA VELDDRIF

Konica Minolta South Africa
Konica Minolta South Africa
Konica Minolta South Africa
Konica Minolta South Africa
Konica Minolta South Africa
Konica Minolta South Africa
Konica Minolta South Africa
Konica Minolta South Africa
Konica Minolta South Africa
Konica Minolta South Africa
Konica Minolta South Africa
Konica Minolta South Africa
Telkom SA SOC Limited

Telkom SA SOC Limited

Telkom SA SOC Limited

Telkom SA SOC Limited

Telkom SA SOC Limited

Konica Minolta South AFrica
Konica Minolta South Africa

Konia Minolta South Africa

Konica Minolta South AFrica
Konica Minolta South AFrica
Konica Minolta South Africa

TRUDON - TELKOM TELEPHONE DIRECTORY ENTRIES

Piketberg Museumkomitee
Vodacom

SA Vissery Museumkomitee
Jan Danckaert Museumkomitee

Municipal Network Services
WW Hopley

Klikbekkies Kleuterskool
Babbel en Krabbel Bewaarskool
IWA en MG Spangenberg
S.A.A Marais

CE van Schoor

WL Bishoff

T Mostert

EW Boucher

R van der Nest

Lease of Municipal Property - Portions of Piketberg Commonage (Farm N
Artikel 67 Ooreenkoms: Oordrag van fondse

Artikel 67 Ooreenkoms: Oordrag van fondse aan Velddrif Animal Care
Artikel 67 Ooreenkoms: Oordrag van fondse aan Piketberg Animal
Welfare

Finansiele Ondersteuning deur Bergrivier Munisipaliteit aan Bergrivier
Sport Vereniging

Licence to Section 49(1)(a) of the National Environmental Management:
Licence ito Section 49(1)(a) of National Environmental Management: Wa
Bankdienste

Accounting Services

Financial System

Short term insurance tender for a period of 3 years

Travel and accommodation bookings

Alienation of Municipal Property Erf 2858

Bank Services

Bank Services

Bank Services

Extension of Noordhoek Library in Velddrif

Supply, Delivery and Installation of Photocopier Machines

OrgPlus HR System

Service Level Agreement Valuations Services

Memorandum of Agreement

Memorandum of Agreement

Memorandum of Agreement

Addendum to Lease Agreement: Vishuis 12, Bokkomlaan (Portion of ERf
Addendum to Lease Agreement: Vishuis 10, Bokkomlaan (Portion of Erf «
Addendum to Lease Agreement: Vishuis 9, Bokkomlaan (Portion of Erf 4¢
Addendum to Lease Agreement: Vishuis 8, BOkkomlaan (Portion of Erf 4
Addendum to Lease Agreement: Vishuis 7, Bokkomlaan (Portion of ERf 4
Addendum to Lease Agreement: Vishuis 6, Bokkomlaan (Portion of Erf 4¢
Addendum to Lease Agreement: Vishuis 5, Bokkomlaan (Portion of ERf 4
Addendum to Lease Agreement: Vishuis 4, Bokkomlaan (Portion of ERf 4
Addendum to Lease Agreement: Vishuis 3, Bokkomlaan (Portion of Erf 4¢
Addendum to Lease Agreement: Vishuis 1, Bokkomlaan (Portion of ERf 4
Addendum to Lease Agreement: Vishuis 2, Bokkomlaan (Portion of Erf 4¢
License & Support Agreement ("Silver" Standard)

DBSA

DBSA

Dierebeheer

Toedien van Genadedood

Software License, Maintenance and Support Agreement

Service Level Agreement

VERHURING VAN MUNISIPALE EIENDOM: ERF 1099, VELDDRIF EN GEDEE
Instandhoudingskontrak

Instandhoudingskontrak

Instandhoudingskontrak

Instandhoudingskontrak

Instandhoudingskontrak

Instandhoudingskontrak

Instandhoudingskontrak

Instandhoudingskontrak

Service Agreement

Service Agreement

Service Agreement

Service Agreement

Diginet

ISDN 30 PRA : Piketberg

ISDN 30 PRA : Piketberg

TI-DIS Gold (Internet) : Piketberg

Opticon : PABX : Piketberg

Service Agreement : Photo Copier : B554E-A61D041000942-Piketberg Fir
Service Agreement : Photo Copier : B554E-A61D041000929-Piketberg Ve
Service Agreement : Photo Copier : B223-G041001447-Piketberg Admini
Service Agreement : Photo Copier : B363-A1UE041110931-Piketberg Teg
Service Agreement : Photo Copier : B363-A1UE041110889-Piketberg Bib
Service Agreement : Photo Copier : B951-A4EW041000593-Piketberg Ad
AGREEMENT PLACEMENT OF DIRECTORY ENTRIES

Artikel 67 Ooreenkoms : Oordrag van fondse aan Piketberg
Museumkomitee

Cellphone contract with Vodacom

Artikel 67 Ooreenkoms-Oordrag van fondse

Artikel 67 Ooreenkoms : Oordrag van fondse

Agreement for the provision of private telecommunications network
and related connectivity services

Lease Agreement Erf 162 Velddrif

Lease agreement Klipbekkies Bewaarskool Eendekuil

Bewaarskool

Stywelyne Strandoord

Stywelyne Strandoord

Stywelyne Strandoord

Stywelyne Strandoord

Stywelyne Strandoord

Stywelyne Strandoord

Stywelyne Strandoord

2020/07/01
2018/07/01
2020/07/01

2020/07/01

2020/07/01
2011/02/01
2010/10/01
2019/03/01
2019/07/01
2017/07/01
2019/07/01
2018/12/01
2019/07/01
2018/07/01
2018/07/01
2018/07/01
2020/01/23
2019/07/01
2020/02/01
2017/07/01
2019/08/01
2019/08/01
2019/08/01
2018/07/01
2018/07/01
2018/07/01
2018/08/01
2018/08/01
2018/07/01
2018/07/01
2018/08/01
2018/07/01
2018/07/01
2018/07/01
2020/07/01
2019/06/30
2018/07/01
2020/07/01
2020/07/01
2020/07/01
2018/10/01
2018/10/01
2018/10/01
2018/10/01
2018/10/01
2018/10/01
2018/10/01
2018/10/01
2018/10/01
2018/10/01
2018/02/01
2018/02/01
2018/02/01
2018/02/01
2020/07/01
2021/07/01
2020/07/01
2018/02/01
2018/02/01
2018/02/01
2018/02/01
2018/02/01
2018/02/01
2018/02/01
2018/02/01
2021/07/01

2020/07/01
2017/07/18
2020/07/01
2020/07/01

2018/07/01
2019/09/01
2017/08/01
2017/08/01
2006/06/01
2006/06/01
2006/06/01
2006/06/01
2006/06/01
2006/06/01
2006/06/01

2030/07/01
2021/06/30
2021/06/30

2021/06/30

2021/06/30
2031/01/31
2030/09/30
2023/06/30
2022/06/30
2022/06/30
2022/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/12/31
2023/06/30
2023/06/30
2023/06/30
2021/06/30
2022/06/30
2023/01/31
2023/06/30
2022/08/21
2022/08/21
2022/08/31
2023/03/31
2023/03/31
2023/03/31
2023/03/31
2023/03/31
2023/03/31
2023/03/31
2023/03/31
2023/03/31
2023/03/31
2023/03/31
2021/06/30
2029/06/30
2024/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2022/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/10/01
2021/09/30
2021/09/30
2021/09/30
2021/09/30
2021/09/30
2021/09/30
2021/09/30
2021/09/30
2021/01/31
2021/01/31
2021/01/31
2021/01/31
2023/06/30
2023/06/30
2023/06/30
2021/01/31
2023/06/12
2021/01/31
2021/01/31
2021/01/31
2021/01/31
2021/01/31
2021/01/31
2022/06/30

2021/06/30
2021/08/31
2021/06/30
2021/06/30

2021/06/30
2021/08/31
2023/06/30
2029/06/30
2096/06/01
2096/06/01
2096/06/01
2096/06/01
2096/06/01
2096/06/01
2096/06/01



GJ Francis

EM Scott

WS Huysamen
0OJ Kruger

WIJ en AD Foot
DD en K Koch

Y de Beer

TJ Olivier

PP le Roux

PH du Plessis

M Poole

HAG Carstens
ML en M Bester
CW le Roux

PJ van Staden

JC de Jongh

AM en SP Cilliers
MM Carver

JC Carstens

BP Olivier

M Hanekom

E Muller

A Walters

GL Conradie

M Galloway

MC Hankekom
AC Crause

G Visser

J Joubert

JA Bester

CM Basson
GandB Bruwer

E Pagel

AS Richter

AMB Rautenbach
DA Carstens

JH Rabe

MM Munnik

FW Mouton

Aan Oewer Dienssentrum
Velddrif Yacht Club
Dwarskersbos Water Tower

Velddrif Waste Water Works

Dwarskersbos Water Tower
Bookmark

Nedbank

DBSA

DBSA

DBSA

DBSA

Department of Environmental Affairs
Department of Environmental Affairs

Stywelyne Strandoord

Stywelyne Strandoord

Stywelyne Strandoord

Stywelyne Strandoord

Stywelyne Strandoord

Stywelyne Strandoord

Stywelyne Strandoord

Stywelyne Strandoord

Stywelyne Strandoord

Stywelyne Strandoord

Stywelyne Strandoord

Stywelyne Strandoord

Stywelyne Strandoord

Stywelyne Strandoord

Stywelyne Strandoord

Stywelyne Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Dwarskersbos Strandoord

Kliniekgebou op Erf 1091,Velddrif

Ged. Erf 486, Velddrif

Lease of premises for base station site for telecommunication equipmen
Lease of premises for base station site for telecommunication equipmen
Lease of premises for base station site for telecommunication equipmen
Maintenance Service Level Agreement (Bookmark Resort Management &
Loan Agreement : R 3900000.00 (ZA 705952)

Bergrivier Municipality : R 4000 000 (12007611) (two amendments)
Piketberg : Construction of Administration Block : Loan Amount : R 9000
Bergrivier Municipal Infrastructure : Loan Amount : R 4 040 000
Municipal Infrastructure Project: R17 350 000 (103782)

Licence ito Section 49(1)(a) of National Environmental Management: Wa
Licence in to Section 49(1)(a) of the National Environmental Managemer

2006/06/01
2006/06/01
2006/06/01
2006/06/01
2006/06/01
2006/06/01
2006/06/01
2006/06/01
2006/06/01
2006/06/01
2006/06/01
2006/06/01
2006/06/01
2006/06/01
2006/06/01
2006/06/01
2004/04/21
2004/04/21
2004/04/21
2004/04/21
2004/04/21
2004/04/21
2004/04/21
2004/04/21
2004/04/21
2004/04/21
2004/04/21
2004/04/21
2004/04/21
2004/04/21
2004/04/21
2004/04/21
2004/04/21
2004/04/21
2004/04/21
2004/04/21
2004/04/21
2004/04/21
2004/04/21
2008/11/01
2013/05/01
2013/04/01
2011/06/01
2010/10/01
2020/01/01
2013/06/12
2012/07/01
2011/07/01
2011/07/01
2010/07/01
2010/10/01
2011/02/01

2096/06/01
2096/06/01
2096/06/01
2096/06/01
2096/06/01
2096/06/01
2096/06/01
2096/06/01
2096/06/01
2096/06/01
2096/06/01
2096/06/01
2096/06/01
2096/06/01
2096/06/01
2096/06/01
2094/04/01
2094/04/01
2094/04/01
2094/04/01
2094/04/01
2094/04/01
2094/04/01
2094/04/01
2094/04/01
2094/04/01
2094/04/01
2094/04/01
2094/04/01
2094/04/01
2094/04/01
2094/04/01
2094/04/01
2094/04/01
2094/04/01
2094/04/01
2094/04/01
2094/04/01
2094/04/01
2021/10/01
2023/04/01
2023/02/28
2031/03/30
2025/07/31
2022/06/30
2023/06/12
2032/06/30
2036/06/30
2031/06/30
2030/06/30
2030/09/30
2031/01/31



